
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: Re: 

Jeffrey Epstein[jeeyacation@gmail.com] 

Wed 8/18/2010 11:57:06 AM 

And how r u?did u get back from santa fe or carribean? 
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

EFTA_R1_01466272 

EFTA02407014


